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1. model of a compass, found on a map
3. changed the shape or size
5. study of the Earth and its people
6. low, flat land
8. a method of drawing the round Earth on a

flat map
11. shows relative distance on a map to the

Earth
12. shows what the map symbols mean
13. zero degrees latitude
14. line of latitude
15. line of longitude

1. north, east, south, west
2. zero degrees longitude
4. scale model of the Earth
7. distance east or west of the Prime Meridian
9. distance north or south of the Equator

10. there are 360 of them

Across Down

CARDINAL DIRECTIONS COMPASS ROSE DEGREE 
DISTORTION EQUATOR GEOGRAPHY
GLOBE KEY LATITUDE
LONGITUDE MERIDIAN PARALLEL
PLAIN PRIME MERIDIAN PROJECTION
SCALE

1 2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15


